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ADVOCATE NAME

RAHUL PANDEY
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
KAUSHAL MISHRA
UTKARSH DIXIT
ADITYA YADAV
R.S.TRIPATHI
MAHENDRA TRIPATHI
ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA
P.K.BHARDWA)
SUDHIR KUMAR SHUKLA
ANAND KUMAR SINGH
H.P.DWIVEDI
MASHALUDDIN SHAH
JANARDAN YADAV
MONARCH TRIPATHI
A.K.MISHRA
ANURAG PATHAK
B.K.TIWARI

HITESH PACHORI
L.N.RATHOUR
SUSHIL KUMAR RAO
AMIT KUMAR
SHADAB ALI

NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
VIJIT SAXENA
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
REENA PAL

DHIRA) SRIVASTAVA
FAIZUR RAHMAN
M.C.TIWARI

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
RAJA SAHANI
T.0.P.GUPTA

AMIT RAI

DHIRA]) SINGH

RAM RAJ PANDEY
RAM MILAN DWIVEDI
PANKA) KUMAR RAI
S.K.PANDEY

VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
SAKET JAISWAL

RAMESHWAR PRASAD MISHRA

MAHABIR YADAV
GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA
POOJA

SUNDEEP SHUKLA
PANKA) SHARMA
JAGDEV SINGH
DIVYANSHU PATHAK
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
AMBRISH PANDEY

AJAY SINGH YADAV
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
MANDEEP SINGH
P.K.DWIVEDI

RAM GOVIND

GEETAM SINGH
V.K.SRIVASTAVA
JAGDISH PRASAD MISHRA
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
YATISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
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1213807
1320327
1359668
1358268
1350908
1349288
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1351478
1352328
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1358638
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1345567
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1358708
1333707
1352528
1353308
1334027
1340197
1350878
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1349888
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1351458
1352308
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1350148
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1351418
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1356418
1272447
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1359238
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1208827
1346167
1349808
1350768
1349218
1349268
1358538
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AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
SURENDRA KUMAR CHAUBEY
RA) KUMAR PAL

DESH RATAN CHAUDHARY
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
PANKA) ROY

VARUN KUMAR CHAUBEY
ABHISHEK TIWARI
HITENDRA SINGH
BHRIGURAM JI

MANOJ PANDEY

ARVIND PRABODH DUBEY
MOHAMMAD ZAKIR
M.R.KHAN

PRADEEP KUMAR

SHIV SAGAR SINGH
AKASH TOMAR
R.S.MISHRA

KUNWAR ABHISHEK SINGH
LOKESH KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
JITENDRA KUMAR RAVAT
ARVIND KUMAR RAI

AMIT KUMAR SINGH

RAVI SAHU

M.P.TIWARI

MOHD NAUSHAD SIDDIQUI
RATNESH KUMAR SHUKLA
MOHAMMAD BELAL
KAPIL KUMAR

S.M.INAM

VIRENDRA SINGH PARMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
OM PRAKASH CHAUBEY
KUN]) BIHARI PANDEY
PAVAN KUMAR

AMIT DAGA

ANKIT SINGH

MOHD MONIS

PRADEEP KUMAR

SATISH SOLANKI

ANSHU CHAUDHARY
C.K.RAI

ANNAPURNIMA DEVI
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
RAVINDRA SHARMA

AJAY VIKRAM YADAV
AMIT RANA

MOHD JAID

KUMAR ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA
JITENDRA SINGH

PANKA) KUMAR TIWARI
RANJAY KUMAR
ABHILASHA SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
AMBREEN MASROOR
H.C.YADAV
S.K.SRIVASTAVA

RAM KRISHNA MISHRA
R.P.S.RATHORE
S.P.MISHRA

V.S.DWIVEDI

CHANDRA JEET SINGH
ROOPESH KUMAR MISHRA
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1316837
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1150347
1291517
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1082156
1302387
1203487
1290797
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DEEPAK KUMAR
PRASHANT VERMA
VISHNU KANT OJHA
ASHISH SRIVASTAVA
MUKESH JOSHI
H.C.YADAV

INDRA NARAYAN
YADVENDRA DWIVEDI
RAVESH KUMAR SINGH
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
ANUPAMA TRIPATHI
SAPAN KUMAR SINGH

MAHENDRA PAL SINGH GAUR

P.K.TIWARI
RAHUL UPADHYAY
A.K.MISHRA
AMAN KUMAR
M.K.SINGH

GOPAL MISRA
V.K.SRIVASTAVA
ASHISH PANDEY
SHIKHAR TANDON
RAGHVENDRA SINGH
ANUJ SRIVASTAVA
RAJIV CHOEDHARY
S.K. MISHRA

P.K. SINGH

RENU SHARMA
MUKESH JOSHI
MOHD. S. ALAM
S.A. IMAM

G.K. SINGH

A.K. SHUKLA
PUSHPENDRA SINGH
ASHUTOSH GUPTA
R.P. KANAUJIYA
RAGHUVANSH MISHRA
PRADEEP SAXENA
KUMAR VIKRANT
S.M. PANDEY
SHIV KUMAR

S.K. SHUKLA
UMESH SINGH
S.K. SINGH

P.K. RAO

A.K. VIMAL
SANDEEP SHUKLA
AZHAR HUSSAIN
T.0.P. GUPTA
MAYANK YADAV
G.K. SINGH
SAMEER RANJAN
GOPAL KHARE
RAJNISH DUBEY
AMBAR KHANNA
D.K. SINGH

R C UPADHYAY

J P SINGH CHAUHAN
H PARVE])
SHAHABUDDIN

N S CHAHAR

A SRIVASTAVA

M Z HODA

P K SINGH
BACHAN SINGH
MANISH PANDEY
G K GAUTAM

JAI RAJ

P K KESHARI

M KUMAR

A K YADAV

VIPUL SHUKLA

A N TIWARI
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234
194
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B K SINGH

N VISHWAKARMA
R V PANDEY
SURESH SINGH

T OP GUPTA
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1229967
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ASHISH KUMAR

R K TYAGI

B S KHOKHER

Y P SINGH

R K RAI

S AHMAD

S K YADAV

V P PAL

S K SRIVASTAVA
P C TRIPATHI
KAMESHWAR SINGH
S K TRIPATHI

S SUAN

R S YADAV
MANISH SINGH

S AHMAD

RAM BABU SINGH
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1352478

1355438

1352198
1352788
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PRASHANT RAI
L K BHATT

A AHMAD

R K TIWARI

K N TRIPATHI

A K SINGH
PALLAVI RANI

V P PAL

B P VERMA

R TIWARI

D K SHUKLA
VIKAS CHAUHAN
G ALI

S SINGH

M L JAIN
DINESH KUMAR
S CHATURVEDI

S K CHAUBEY

S R BHUSHAN

M C GUPTA

A K TRIPATHI

D R CHAUDHARY
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14
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13
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31
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35
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31-07-2024
27-07-2024
30-07-2024
25-07-2024
11-07-2024
31-07-2024
25-07-2024
29-07-2024
28-05-2024
30-07-2024
01-08-2024
30-07-2024
29-07-2024
20-05-2024
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31-07-2024
01-08-2024
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26-07-2024

Sheetl

1353048
1353708
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1358438
1356958

1349988
1346137
1314777
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1298737
1184827
1334717
1297717
1325687
957215
1336947
1356438
1334647
1320457
878575
1357048
1344807
1353178
1350208
1353418
1323547
1298737
1305667
1327377
1356588
1308267
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J SINGH
AMIT SINGH

MD NAUSHAD
PREM BABU VERMA
P TIWARY

RAKESH DUBEY

R U SIDDIQUI
YUSUF ALI

K CHOUDHARY

RIZWAN AHMAD
MOHAMMAD WASEEM
VIVEK TIWARI

ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
SHYAM SHANKAR SHUKLA
CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
PRIYANKA DEVI SHARMA
MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM
ANWAR HUSSAIN

RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
RANDHIR JAIN

PRAMOD KUMAR SHUKLA
NAJAKAT ALI

M.P.S. CHAUHAN
DHARAMVEER SINGH

A.N. SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
RAGHUVANSH MISRA
VIJIT SAXENA

A.N. SINGH

BRIJ RAJ SINGH

BHRIGU RAM JI PANDEY
CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
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296
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CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
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CRLA
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CRLA
CRLA
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30-07-2024
24-07-2024
01-08-2024
01-08-2024
30-07-2024
25-07-2024
01-08-2024
29-07-2024
27-07-2024
30-07-2024
12-07-2024
01-08-2024
23-07-2024
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16-07-2024
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1216137
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SUDHANSHU SINGH
AJEET DIXIT

DINESH KUMAR YADAV
MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AHMAD ALI SIDDIQUI
GOVIND SHARAN HAJELA
SMT. PRAMITA SINGH
MRITUNJAY DWIVEDI
B.R. SHARMA

SANJAY MISHRA

AMIT KUMAR

GIRISH SINGH

CHANDRA JEET YADAV
GAURAV KAKKAR
VIBHOR ARORA

PHOOL CHANDR SINGH
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20
49
45
150
124
85
54
158
122
22
192
195
55

30-07-2024
30-07-2024
29-07-2024
31-07-24
31-07-24
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1348677
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1341987
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SANDEEP KUMAR CHATURVEDI
SHIV CHAND YADAV

S.K. TIWARI
FAKHARZZAMAN

RAM TIWARI

ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
LAXMAN PATHAK
RUPESH KUMAR SINGH
ANURAG YADAV
HARIKESH

BALBEER SINGH

HAYA RIZVI

VIRPRATAP SINGH



311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

71
122
110
39
228
20
141
167
187
194
90
133

107

30/07/2024
31-07-24
29/07/2024
31-07-24
30/07/2024
31-07-24
31-07-24
31-07-24
31-07-24
31-07-24
30/07/2024
31-07-24
27/07/2024
30/07/2024
31-07-24
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1330207
1345337
1323157
1341117
1337217
1343177
1346687
1346987
1347537
1348057
1331297
1346897
1312987
1326937
1344487
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INDRADEEP DUBEY
MOHAMMAD ZAKIR

RAM RAJ PANDEY

ANAND KUMAR SINGH
ZAFEER AHMAD

PRADEEP KUMAR BHARDWA]
RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI
SHIVAM KUMAR MODANWAL
HASAN PARVE])

HAYA RIZVI

MADHAVENDRA SINGH
HARENDRA SINGH

VIJAY SINGH

SIDDHARTH PANDEY

SAPAN KUMAR SINGH



326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
TACR
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

109
16

121
184

37
177
126
58
38
53
928
65

160
149
97
80
132
926
165
201
209
81

30/07/2024
30/07/2024
24/05/2024
31-07-24
31-07-24
31-07-24
31-07-24
31-07-24
31-07-24
29/07/2024
30/07/2024
30/07/2024
28/05/2024
31-07-24
31-07-24
29/07/2024
31-07-24
31-07-24
30/07/2024
31-07-24
31-07-24
23/07/2024
30/07/2024
30/07/2024
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1332567
1327627
930395

1348297
1339397
1341347
1347927
1345067
1341927
1317797
1328897
1332357
955355

1340107
1346157
1324867
1343417
1342697
1333887
1343357
1348337
1274707
1338417
1330697

Page 11

SURYA PRAKASH PATHAK
MERAJ AHMAD KHAN
YOGESH KUMAR SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
PIYUSH TRIPATHI

SIUNIL DUBEY

DEEPAK GAUR

SHAD AZAM

MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH RAWAHA
SATISH KUMAR TYAGI
SUMITRA DWIVEDI

ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
GIRISH PRATAP SINGH

ANIL KUMAR MEHROTRA
ASHUTOSH PANDEY

VIKAS SRIVASTAVA

SANJAY DWIVEDI
DHARMENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
RAJESH MAURYA

SANJAY DWIVEDI

INRA BHAN YADAV

YASHPAL YADAV

SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
KESHAV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
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352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
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383
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386
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392
393
394
395
396
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398
399
400
401
402
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404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
TACR
A482
A482

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

182
49
112
129
31
82
60
147
174
45
214
180
187
56
131
32
41
208
185
163
24
11
27

83
29
35
204
53
36
186
196

16
11
34
19
27
89

70
34

149

154
28
79
113
127
924
95
172
190
52
51
77
74
59
29
168
198
175
124
83
80
95
198
89
49
168

31-07-24

12/07/2024
31-07-24

31-07-24

27/07/2024
24/07/2024
22/07/2024
30/07/2024
26/07/2024
30/07/2024
26/07/2024
31-07-24
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31-07-24

08/07/2024
24/07/2024
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01.08.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
30.07.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
25.07.2024
25.07.2024
01.08.2024
31.07.2024

01.08.2024

17.05.2024
29-07-2024
30.07.2024
31.07.2024
31.07.2024
31.07.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
01.08.2024
30.07.2024
19.07.2024
19.07.2024
01.08.2024
25.07.2024
26.07.2024
01.08.2024
31.07.2024
01.08.2024
30.07.2024
22.07.2024
23.05.2024
25.07.2024
01.08.2024

19.07.2024

01.08.2024

01.08.2024
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1348717
1190257
1345087
1345847
1314327
1281747
1256057
1335497
1308017
1329467
1311517
1347177
1276927
1342737
1156007
1280057
1341227
1261937
1325657
1275127
1020426
1290757
1328027

1239857
928185

1350408
1358768
1351378
1350848
1359378
1358808
1352068
1331527
1351208
1357038
1352598
1354968
1294897
1291287
1352168
1340887

1356098

857245

1317487
1330757
1346267
1345437
1344717
1353078
1356378
1357928
1351138
1328847
1226867
1239207
1352088
1291787
1309017
1358818
1347057
1355168
1330667
1256837
914885

1299917
1352858

1238077

1359008

1349058
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ARVIND PRABODH DUBEY
PRADEEP KUMAR

SONU KUMAR TIWARI
PANKAJ) KUMAR OJHA
JAYANT KUMAR

SATISH CHANDRA DUBEY
MOHD. AYUB

MAHESH DWIVEDI
SUMANT KRISHNA SINGH
JAl PRAKASH RAI

AMAR SINGH YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR MISRA
BRIJESH KUMAR PATEL
PADMAKER PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR SHUKLA
RAMESHWAR PRASAD MISHRA
INDRESH CHANDRA

JAY SINGH YADAV
KAILASH NATH SINGH
NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV
VIVEKANAND PANDEY
RAJNISH DUBEY

SUSHIL KUMAR TEWARI

KAUSHLENDRA

D K DWIVEDI

R CHATURVEDI

K RAI

R MALVIYA

M AFZAL

S K PANDEY

U K PAL

PANKA)J SHARMA

A K SHAHI

S P MISHRA

VISHAL SINGH

N L TRIPATHI

GIRISH SINGH

MADAN SINGH
HARDEV PRAJAPATI
ASHISH GOYAL

A K MALVIYA

SAIF AL

JITENDRA SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VINOD KUMAR PANDEY
S SINGH

DINESH KUMAR SINGH
AMAR CHANDRA
SAURABH PATHAK
VIKAS TIWARI
KAUSHLENDRA

RAMA KANT YADAV
PAVAN KUMAR

A C PANDEY

D K TRIPATHI

RENU SHARMA
GAURAYV SRIVASTAVA
VIPIN KUMAR

NITIN CHANDRA MISHRA
RAN VIJAY SINGH

S GUPTA

D K PANDEY

A K SHAHWAL

BINDU KUMARI

B SINGH

VISHAL SUNDAR
SHAILENDRA KUMARI RAI
SUBODH KUMAR RAI



Sheetl
419 A482 157 01.08.2024 1357998 VIJAY KUMAR

420 A483 18 01.08.2024 1355058 OM PRAKASH PANDEY
421 A482 11 01.08.2024 1349258 MANOJ KUMAR RAI
422 A482 27 01.08.2024 1350778 S K RAI

423 A483 219 01.08.2024 1359148 CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA
424 A482 201 01.08.2024 1359228 A TIWARI

425 A482 110 30.07.2024 1332507 A S SENGAR

426 CRLA 30 31.07.2024 1345417 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
427 CRLR 10 31.07.2024 1342947 K K MISHRA

428 CRLA 41 01.08.2024 1358218 SANJAY SHUKLA

429 CRLR 9 26.07.2024 1305737 S P SINGH

430 CRLR 37 01.08.2024 1358718 SANJAY KUMAR DUBEY
431 CRLA 37 01.08.2024 1357328 AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
432 CRLA 20 01.08.2024 1352688 MANISH KUMAR SINGH
433 CRLA 3 01.08.2024 1349138 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
434 CRLR 20 01.08.2024 1353878 M AZAM

435 CRLR 12 01.08.2024 1353718 ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL
436 CRLR 11 01.08.2024 1352838 SHAD KHAN

437 CRLA 28 01.08.2024 1355078 GAURI DUBEY

438 CRLR 5 01.08.2024 1352458 S P RATHORE

439 CRLR 29 01.08.2024 1356318 RAKESH DUBEY

440 CRLR 28 01.08.2024 1357668 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
441 A482 68 01.08.2024 1352568 K JOHRI

442 A482 63 31.07.2024 1342097 MANVENDRA SINGH
443 A482 72 31.07.2024 1342397 A P SINGH

444 A482 41 26.07.2024 1302777 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
445 A482 161 31.07.2024 1346187 AMARNATH TRIPATHI
446 A482 110 31.07.2024 1344537 S SHUKLA

447 A482 79 01.08.2024 1354308 D K SRIVASTAVA

448 A482 8 31.07.2024 1340007 RAVI SAHU

449 A482 191 29-07-2024 1326007 RAMESH CHAND YADAV
450 A482 185 26.07.2024 1308607 ABHISHEK

451 A482 14 01.08.2024 1349388 PREM SAGAR VERMA
452 A482 56 01.08.2024 1351738 YOGENDRA YADAV
453 TA 218 01.08.2024 1359738 V K SINGH

454 A482 2 01.08.2024 1349238 P PANDEY

455 A482 74 01.08.2024 1352618 ALAUDDIN KHAN

456 A482 24 02.08.2024 1361288 DAYA SHANKAR PANDEY
457 A482 220 01.08.2024 1359028 DALVIR SINGH

458 A482 130 01.08.2024 1355628 LAL MANI SINGH

459 AA482 32 31.07.2024 1340727 CHANDRA JEET SINGH
460 A482 211 01.08.2024 1359638 YASHPAL YADAV

461 A482 120 24.07.2024 1283117 A K SINGH

462 A482 91 01.08.2024 1354368 JITENDRA KUMAR

463 A482 67 01-08-2024 1352028 ABHISHEK PANDEY
464 A482 31 01.08.2024 1350388 P BARANWAL

465 A482 103 01.08.2024 1354418 R PANDEY

466 A482 139 01.08.2024 1356268 RAHUL KUMAR

467 A482 175 01.08.2024 1357678 SHIV SAGAR SINGH
468 A482 121 01.08.2024 1355588 S K SHUKLA

469 A482 213 01.08.2024 1359278 R S YADAV

470 A482 141 01-08-2024 1355688 S K GUPTA

471 A482 41 01-08-2024 1350538 AMIT KHANNA

472 A482 113 01.08.2024 1353208 A K MISHRA

473 A482 10 01-08-2024 1349368 P C DWIVEDI

474 A482 73 01-08-2024 1352588 M N SIDDIQUI

475 A482 46 01-08-2024 1350918 A MISHRA

476 A482 167 01-08-2024 1356168 A MISHRA

477 A482 22 01-08-2024 1349718 U K SINGH

478 CRLA 6 02.08.2024 1362368 AJAY SENGAR

479 CRLA 14 01.08.2024 1352448 AMIR KHAN

480 CRLA 26 25.07.2024 1298537 B S PANDEY

481 CRLR 19 30-07-2024 1333607 R K ROY

482 CRLR 13 01-08-2024 1353598 SIYA RAM VERMA

483 CRLR 30 01-08-2024 1357598 JAIDEEP PANDEY

484 CRLR 4 29-07-2024 1315937 S KRAJBHAR

485 CRLA 17 02.08.2024 1364588 RAJEEV UPADHYAY
486 CRLA 53 30-07-2024 1337017 S C PANDEY

487 CRLR 29 31-07-2024 1348147 MAHESH KUMAR

488 CRLR 6 02.08.2024 1362578 ALAUDDIN

489 CRLA 1 31-07-2024 1339627 A R SINGH
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496
497
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499
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502
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504
505
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510
511
512
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517
518
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CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLR

20
19
25
19
26
81
112
924
33
15
128
163
16
217
39
75
197
135
173
117
929
176

157
123
171
143
168

27

14.06.2024
31-07-2024
30-07-2024
23-07-2024
16.05.2024
01.08.2024
01-08-2024
01-08-2024
01-08-2024
01-08-2024
30.07.2024
01-08-2024
01-08-2024
01-08-2024
01-08-2024
01-08-2024
01-08-2024
01-08-2024
15.07.2024
01-08-2024
01-08-2024
23.07.2024
01-08-2024
23-07-2024
01-08-2024
02.07.2024
01-08-2024
31.07.2024
01.08.2024
23.07.2024
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1038616
1346417
1331577
1267917
842885

1352878
1353438
1353138
1350718
1349438
1335607
1358148
1349408
1359818
1350788
1352538
1358558
1355818
1205137
1355938
1353538
1272877
1349038
1272947
1355888
1110847
1355878
1348607
1351018
1273747
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A TIWARI

J B GAUTAM

K K YADAV

S TANDON

S P SINGH CHAUHAN
B V SINGH

V SINGH

ANSAR AHMAD

S S SUNDARAM

A K PANDEY

D K SINGH

P P SINGH RATHORE
M ) AKHTAR

ASHISH SINGH

AMAR JEET UPADHYAY
S P PANDEY

AJAY DUBEY

A K SRIVASTAVA

K D MISHRA

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
B B PRASAD

A K PATHAK

S SINGH

P P YADAV

D K SINGH

C S MISHRA

N AGARWAL

ARPIT AGARWAL

RAM CHANDRA TRIPATHI
CHANDAN KUMAR JAISWAL
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